> L

AIR CANADA SOFTBALL
LOS ANGELES

Arrovo Grande Park

Wednesday

Game Time Field Teams Score

#1 8:00 #5 YUL Coors Light vs. YVR/LAX /
#2 8:00 #6 YEG 777 Clippers vs. YHZ /
#3 8:00 #7 YYZ Cargo vs. YWG Team FUN /
#4 8:00 #8 YOW Rebels vs. YSJ/'YUL /
#5 9:15 #5 YWG Shooters vs. YUL Expos /
#6 9:15 #6 YOW Rebels vs. YQR Mackers /
#7 9:15 #7 YVR Canadians vs. YYC /
#8 10:30 #5 3" Seed “A” vs. 2™ Seed “B” /
#9 10:30 #6 3" Seed “B” vs, 2" Seed “A” /
#10 12:00 #5 Winner Game #8 vs. 1% Seed “A” /
#11 12:00 #6 Winner Game #9 vs. 1% Seed “B” /
#12 1:30 #5 Winner Game #10 vs. Winner Game #11 /

Coin Flip for all Round Robin games
Standings

Team Wins Losses Ties
1. YVR Canadians
2. YUL Expos
3.YYC

4. YHZ
5
6
7

. YWG Shooters
. YEG 777 Clippers
. YYZ Cargo
8. YOW Rebels
9. YWG Team FUN
10. YVR/LAX
11. YSJ/YUL
12. YUL Coors Light
13. YQR Mackers




	Page 1

